
800M P15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 1036 ELLINA IREZ AZIZUL TEAM COACH IZZ 2:39.99 q
2 1191 DAMIA QAISARA BAHTIAR TITAN ATHLETICS 2:43.16 q
3 0982 VASUMITHAA ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:47.23 q
4 0589 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 2:48.01 q
5 0180 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI SSN PERAK 2:48.02 q
6 1107 LEE SHIN YEE CHK ATHLETICS 2:48.06 q
7 1189 QAMILIA HUDA REDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2:52.86 q
8 1190 QAMILLA HUDA REDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2:54.13 q
9 0725 PAVITRA A/P MOKAN MSN SELANGOR 2:55.32

10 1155 XUAN YEONG SBIS TRACK TEAM 2:56.19
11 0909 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 2:57.67
12 0283 SARMILA PUSHPAKUMAR SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA PAHANG 2:58.28
13 0549 VERONICA NG SHU XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 3:02.15
14 0273 SOLOSHNE DEVI PARAMESWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 3:02.25
15 0799 TAMILLINY GUNASEKARAN MSN SELANGOR 3:03.14
16 0857 EMMA LEE YI HUI STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL 3:07.54
17 0561 LEOW JIA WEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 3:07.80
18 0352 AMEERTHANA UTHAYA CHANDRAN MBPJ 3:09.15
19 0299 CHONG KAH VOON SMK JINJANG 3:10.32
20 0977 PRAVINA PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 3:11.70
21 0944 HANIS NUR BASHIRAH BT ABD KADIR PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB 3:38.05
22 0618 NUR SYAFIQAH ZABERI PLD PUTRAJAYA 3:54.90
23 0945 PUTERI DAMIA BT MD ZAIDI PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB 4:09.20

DNS 0414 THIVASHINI RAJKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 DNS
DNS 0856 ALVEENA SHAMSUL FAHMI STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL DNS
DNS 0943 RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB DNS
DNS 0307 NOOR IFFAH SUMAIYAH MOHD HIDZER MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS DNS
DNS 0705 SELINA LIM LIM JUA ERN MSN SELANGOR DNS
DNS 0958 NUR SUMAYYAH AL ZAHRA MSS PAHANG DNS



800M P15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0180 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHAMMAD FAIRI SSN PERAK 2:48.02 q
2 1107 LEE SHIN YEE CHK ATHLETICS 2:48.06 q
3 0909 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 2:57.67
4 0549 VERONICA NG SHU XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 3:02.15
5 0799 TAMILLINY GUNASEKARAN MSN SELANGOR 3:03.14
6 0561 LEOW JIA WEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 3:07.80
7 0945 PUTERI DAMIA BT MD ZAIDI PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB 4:09.20

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1036 ELLINA IREZ AZIZUL TEAM COACH IZZ 2:39.99 q
2 0589 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 2:48.01 q
3 1155 XUAN YEONG SBIS TRACK TEAM 2:56.19
4 0273 SOLOSHNE DEVI PARAMESWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 3:02.25
5 0857 EMMA LEE YI HUI STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL 3:07.54
6 0944 HANIS NUR BASHIRAH BT ABD KADIR PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB 3:38.05
DNS 0414 THIVASHINI RAJKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 -

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1189 QAMILIA HUDA REDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2:52.86 q
2 0283 SARMILA PUSHPAKUMAR SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA PAHANG 2:58.28
3 0352 AMEERTHANA UTHAYA CHANDRAN MBPJ 3:09.15
4 0977 PRAVINA PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 3:11.70
5 0618 NUR SYAFIQAH ZABERI PLD PUTRAJAYA 3:54.90
DNS 0856 ALVEENA SHAMSUL FAHMI STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL -
DNS 0943 RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH PERMAI ATHLETICS CLUB -

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 1191 DAMIA QAISARA BAHTIAR TITAN ATHLETICS 2:43.16 q
2 0982 VASUMITHAA ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 2:47.23 q
3 1190 QAMILLA HUDA REDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2:54.13 q
4 0725 PAVITRA A/P MOKAN MSN SELANGOR 2:55.32
5 0299 CHONG KAH VOON SMK JINJANG 3:10.32
DNS 0307 NOOR IFFAH SUMAIYAH MOHD HIDZER MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS -
DNS 0705 SELINA LIM LIM JUA ERN MSN SELANGOR -
DNS 0958 NUR SUMAYYAH AL ZAHRA MSS PAHANG -


